COUNTY OF DANE Transfer of Funds

Adopted by County Board 01/21/2021 Approved by County Executive 01/25/2021

YEAR 2020 JE 251

Resolution	Amount	From: (Fund/Dept/ Agcy)	From (Desc)	Acct. No.	To : (Fund/Dept/Agcy)	To: (Desc)	Acct. No.
331	\$4,000,000	Human Services Fund /	CARES ACT REVENUE	80000	Human Services Fund / Human	DANE BUY LOCAL	80000
		Human Services		80002	Services	GRANTS	20101
337	\$8,564,699	Human Services Fund /	COVID RENTAL	80000	Human Services Fund / Human	COVID RENTAL	80000
		Human Services	ASSISTANCE REV	80006	Services	ASSISTANCE EXPEN	30125